
                                                            

                                     CEERI VIDYA MANDIR, PILANI (RAJASTHAN) 

                                                     School Calendar- 2024-25 
 

S.No. Particulars Date Day 

1 New Admissions/ New Session Starts/Pooja 
Ceremony 

01.04.2024 Monday 

2 Dr. Amarjeet Singh Innovation Challenge (Entry 
Open) 

03/04/2024 Wednesday 

3 Supplementary Exams 04.04.2024 to 10.04.2024 Thursday to Wednesday 

4 Id-ul-Fitr (Holiday) 11.04.2024 Thursday 

5 Career Councelling 13/04/2024 Saturday 

6 Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 14.04.2024 Sunday 

7 Ramnavami 17/04/2024 Wednesday 

8 Allotment of Houses 20/04/2024 Saturday 

9 Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 21/04/2024 Sunday 

10 World Earth Day Celebration (Save the 
Environment) 

22.04.2024 Monday 

11 Inter-House Cricket Matches (Middle Boys and 
Girls) 

22.04.2024 to 26/042024 Monday to Friday 

12 Faculty Development Programme by CBSE (for 
Staff) 

27/04/2024 Saturday 

13 English Calligraphy (Jr. & Middle Section) 30/04/2024 Tuesday 

14 Dr. Amarjeet Singh Innovation Challenge (Entry 
Close) 

30.04.2024 Tuesday 

15 English Spelling Competition (Jr. & Middle Section) 01/05/2024 Wednesday 

16 Inter House Kho-Kho Matches (Jr. Boys & Girls) 02/05/2024 to 07/05/2024 Thursday to Tuesday 

17 English Poem Recitation (Junior Section) 09/05/2024 Thursday 

18 English Poem Recitation (Middle Section) 10/05/2024 Friday 

19 English Debate Competition (Middle Section) 11/05/2024 Saturday 



20 Summer Vacation (For Students) 16/05/2024 to 30/06/2024 Thursday to Sunday 

21 Budh Poornima (Holiday) 23/05/2024 Thursday 

22 Summer Vacation (For Teachers) 16/05/2024 to 24/06/2024 Thursday to Monday 

23 Bakrid (Holiday) 17/06/2024 Monday 

24 Faculty Development Programme (For Staff) 25/06/2024 to 29/06/2024 Tuesday to Saturday 

25 School Re-opens/Staff Meeting /Admission Test 01/07/2024 Monday 

26 Regular Classes 02/07/2024 Tuesday 

27 Fire Safety Drill (Jr. & Middle Section) 03/07/2024 Wednesday 

28 Allotment of Houses to New students 06/07/2024 Saturday 

29 Inter House Volleyball Matches (Sr. Boys & Girls) 08/07/2024 to 13/07/2024 Monday to Saturday 

30 Pre-Mid-Term Exams (UKG to IX & XI) 

Practice Test for Class X & XII 

16/07/2024 to 24/07/2024 Tuesday to Wednesday 

31 Moharram (Holiday) 17/07/2024 Wednesday 

32 Inter House Kho-Kho Matches (Middle Boys & Girls) 25/07/2024 to 30/07/2024 Thursday to Tuesday 

33 Career Counselling 27/07/2024 Saturday 

34 Investiture Ceremony 31/07/2024 Wednesday 

35 Result Declaration of Pre-Mid-Term Exams & PTM 31/07/2024 Wednesday 

36 SCI-COM Week 01/08/2024 to 05/08/2024 Thursday to Monday 

37 Preparation for Independence Day 07/08/2024 to 14/08/2024 Wednesday to 
Wednesday 

38 Independence Day Celebration 15/08/2024 Thursday 

39 Rakhi Card Making Competition (Junior & Middle 
Section) 

17.08.2024 Saturday 

40 Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 19/08/2024 Monday 

41 Preparation for Annual Day 20/08/2024 to 20/09/2024 Tuesday to Friday 

42 Janmashtmi (Holiday) 26/08/2024 Monday 

43 Teacher’s Day Celebration 05/09/2024 Thursday 

44 Hindi/Sanskrit Week 12/09/2024 to 14/09/2024 Thursday to Saturday 

45 Id-E-Milad  16/09/2024 Monday 



46 Annual Day 21/09/2024 Saturday 

47 English Extempore Competition (Sr. Section) 24/09/2024 Tuesday 

48 Educational Tour 28/09/2024 Saturday 

49 Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 02/10/2024 Wednesday 

50 Navratra Sthapana (Holiday) 03/10/2024 Thursday 

51 English Debate Competition (Sr. Section)  04/10/2024 Friday 

52 English Story Telling competition (Junior Section) 05/10/2024 Saturday 

53 Mahanavami (Holiday) 11/10/2024 Friday 

54 Dushera (Holiday) 12/10/2024 Saturday 

55 Mid-Term Exams  & Practice Test II For Class X & XII 14/10/2024 to 26/10/2024 Monday to Saturday 

56 Karwa Chouth (Holiday) 20/10/2024 Sunday 

57 Diwali Holidays 28/10/2024 to 02.11.2024 Monday to Saturday 

58 Ganit Challenge 05/11/2024 & 06/11/2024 Tuesday & Wednesday 

59 Selection for Athletic Meet 08/11/2024  & 09/11/2024 Friday & Saturday 

60 Result Declaration of Pre-Mid-Term Exams & PTM  09/11/2024 Saturday 

61 Annual Athletic Meet 13/11/2024 & 14/11/2024 Wednesday & Thursday 

62 Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 15/11/2024 Friday 

63 Career Counselling 16/11/2024 Saturday 

64 Cricket Matches (Sr. Boys & Girls) 02/12/2024 & 03/12/2024 Monday  & Tuesday 

65 Faculty Development Programme by CBSE (For 
Staff) 

11/12/2024 Wednesday 

66 Post Mid Term Exam/Practice Test-III for Class X & 
XII 

12.12.2024 to 21.12.2024 Thursday to Saturday 

67 Admission Test for New students 16.12.2024 Monday 

66 National Mathematics Day Celebration 21.12.2024 Saturday 

69 Chritmas (Holiday) 25/12/2024 Wednesday 

70 Winter Vacation 26/12/2024 to 07/01/2025 Thursday to Tuesday 

71 New Year Day (Holiday) 01/01/2025 Wednesday 

72 School re-opens after Winter Vacation 08/01/2025 Wednesday 



73 Result Declaration of Post Mid Term Exam.  & 
Practice Test – 3/ PTM 

11/01/2025 Saturday 

74 Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 14/01/2025 Tuesday 

75 Pre Board Exams –I (Class X & XII) 16/01/2025 to 25/01/2025 Thursday to Saturday 

76 Republic Day Preparation 16.01.2025 to 25/01/2025 Thursday to Saturday 

77 Republic Day Celebration 26.01.2025 Sunday 

78 Result declaration of Pre-board (Class X & XII) & 
PTM 

30/01/2025 Thursday 

79 Preparation for Farewell by Class XI 27.01.2025 to 30.01.2025 Monday to Thursday 

80 Farewell (Class XII)  31.01.2025 Friday 

81 Basant Panchami (Holiday) 03.02.2025 Monday 

82 Cricket Matches (Junior Boys & Girls) 04.02.2025 to 08/02/2025 Tuesday to Saturday 

83 Ashirwad Ceremony/ Distribution of Admit Card 
(Class X & XII) 

11/02/2025 Tuesday 

84 Annual Exam. For  Class IX & XI 10.02.2025 to 22/02/2025 Monday to Saturday 

85 Mahashivratri (Holiday) 26/02/2025 Wednesday 

86 National Science Day 28/02/2025 Friday 

87 Admission Test for New students 01.03.2025 Saturday 

88 Preparatory Leave for Annual Exams. 06/03/2025 Thursday 

89 Annual Exams 08/03/2025 to 22/03/2025 Saturday to Saturday 

90 Holi (Holiday) 13/03/2025 & 14/03/2025 Thursday & Friday 

91 Result Declaration of Annual Exams (Nursery to IX 
& XI) & PTM 

 

28/03/2025 Friday 

92 Id-ul-Fitr 31/03/2025 Monday 

 

Note :- 

 1. All the activities will be conducted in the Zero Period. 

2. Parents can come to meet the teachers on last working day of every month after recess. 
 

 



 


